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GEARY AT STOCKTON

Since 1850 the City of Paris Has

Served the City of San Francisco

.I^uckhardt Tillie with O'Connor Mofiatt & Co
rl36 Steiner

(Pudarich Nlch (Yaka) coach clnr h216i4 Texas
Puddy Harry C mech h467 Flood av

Jessie M r230a Lexington
Pudenz Helen elk Weinstein Co r3615 nth

Leo A (Mary I earn h3615 nth
Pudlowski JOS iNadjai olstr h2827 Geary blvd
Pudofl Geo lab r866 Rhode Island

Jack lEmmal h2004 22d
Jack iLolitai meat ctr rVOO Barnevald av
John iNelliei lab h866 Rhode Island
John Jr whsmn r866 Rhode Island
Lola G elk United Drug Co r700 Barneveld
Lucv Mrs r829 Rhode Island
Michl (Emma I Ironwkr h800 Rhode Island

Pudwell Helen maid 1182 Turk
" Helmulh (Gracei elk Ry Exd Agcy rl359

Ellis
Pudwill Goldle maid 1645 Beach

Pl'E. See also Pew and Pugh
" Harrv H (Vera! serv mgr Chanslor & Lyon

Stores h820 26th av
" Marguerite P (wid D Pi mlnr 143 Clement
" Robt A Eleanor I br mgr Union Service Sta

h522 26th av
" Vera B sten Parafflne Co r820 26th av
Pueblo Aoartments 1 Mallorca way
" The (Chas Lacey Edw Barrett ( liquors 641

Bush
Puech Angel sten r648a 10th av
" Elise nurse r3248 Baker
" Pernand (Mathildei dyer hl354 Vallejo
" Harriet Mrs r52 San Jose av
" Jos (Annal apt mgr hl455 Union
" Julien L (Pelagiei h3248 Baker
" Lucv Mrs h648a 10th av
" Maurice musician rl455 Union
Fuels Geo (Annal restrwkr h892 Noe
Puente Angelina M sten MSK r262 Moncado

way
" Felioe N (Zital genl agt Natl Rys of Mexico

h262 Moncada way
Puentes Joe A (AmaUa) appr NG&Co h3936a

nth
Puerta Manuel (Josephine) trucker hl687 Ale-

many blvd
Puertas Bonifacio (Mercedez) hl230 Revere av
" Prank lab rl230 Revere av
" Henry iBettiel lab hl39 Ankeny
Puetsch Anna (wid Ottoi r3514 21st
" Erich lab h3514 21st
" Erich C tctvwkr h3514 21st

Puett Elinor M typist Travelers Ins Co r445
Cortland av

" Freda Mrs br mgr Safeway Stores r445 Cort-
land av

Pufahl Richd r389 3d
Puff Edmund J Indywkr rl035 Haight
Putter C Bruce (Dorai slsmgr Atlas Heating

& Ventilating Co hl625 Plymouth av
" Mav L (wld H Wl rl625 Plymouth av
Pufflngberger Jos lab r619 Larkin
Puga Adoloh fctywkr r53 Gilbert
" Amalla rl51 San Carlos
" Amalia J r53 Gilbert
" Arth M scaler h53 Gilbert
" John cannerywkr r53 Gilbert
" Mlchl P (Josephine I blksmith h473a Union
" Phillip (Mane I hl51 San Carlos
Puget Jerene Mrs smstrs hl325 8th av
" Sound Iron Co G N Nash sec 235 Montgy

R2216
Pugge Wm A (Lulu N) driver hgn Van Ness

av S
Pugh A (Mariel r3524 20th
" Andw F driver SFFD r845 Guerrero

. " Ann L cash Bankers Life Co rlOOO Powell
" Bernice h2t4 Haight
" Betty bkpr W R Adams Co r2345 Washn
" Blanche E maid r350 Geary
" Edw J elev opr r530 Page

.
" Emma E Mrs h400 Duboce av
" Everett F auto repr 1616 Bush rl805 Pine
" P E printer Hooper Ptg Co rl574 Clay

i

" Francis elk hl740 Pacific av
" Fred (Town Clubi
" Grace Mrs cash City of Paris rn40 Pacific av
" Griffith I Violet) brklyr h530 Page
" J Franklin (Isabella) acct h999 Pell
" Jas D mlllmn r517 Fillmore
" Jas J (Eliz A I lab h780 Van Ness av S
" John (Marie El hl21 Lyon
" John pntr h45 Garden av
» John B (Delia Mi eng h425I 23d
" John D (Emily I brewer hl418 Palou av
t* John S (Betty) Iraf rep Pan Am Airways

h2345 Washn
" Josephine A hlOOO Powell
" Madeline soc wkr r2005 Lyon
" Margt A elk SSB rlOOO Sutter
" Mary A I wid J Ri hl415 Palou av
" Michl shtmtlwkr rl82 Lexington
" Nancv M sten West Coast Music Publishing

Co r4231 23d
" Nellie D rl076 Minna
" Robt L lab hl45 Madrone av
" Russell gas sta atdt L A Marquis
•' Russell W h716 14th
" Sally slswn Majestic r3164 22d
" Thos A elk hl076 Minna
" Thos V (Cecelia I emp Bd of State Harbor

Com hl415 Palou av
" Virginia F elk MLICo rl21 Lyon

PUGH
" Wayne K (Theresa Mi elk W F Roberts &

Sons h517 Fillmore
" Wayne K Jr elk Maskey's r517 Fillmore
" Wm J pres Ralphs-Pugh Co r Bkly
Puglese Frank shoe shiner hl82 Day
Pugliares Jos h362 Wheeler av
Pugliaresi Luciano iCarmella) fishermn h860b

Greenwich
Pugliarissi Jos iCath) hI851 Stockton
Pugliese Frank shoe shiner 41 5th rl82 Day
Pughsi Anthony (Leonai emp LP&LCo hl966

Powell
" Domenico (Antonia) cigarmkr hl24 Jasper pi
" Leona E mach opr rl966 Powell
Pugna Dario driver r2612 Greenwich
" Emil (Theresa I Jan h2612 Greenwich
Puhalski John (Annie I h2602 Carroll av
" Josephine r2602 Carroll av
Puhar Anthony lAdelei baker 942 Geneva av

hI20 Rutland
Puharich Frank tmstr C P Kane
" Marion F (Elizi driver h26a Niagara av
Puhff Walter r422 Valencia
Puig Jos B (Marion A) distr Elijah Backus

hl443 Diamond
Puizina Dean carp SPCo r3666 19th
Pujalet Madeleine (wid Leon) hl332 Anza
Pujol Barbara Indywkr h501 Grove
Pujolar Raphael (josie) h2340 Clement
Pulaski J J r753 Howard
" John J lab h685 McAllister
Pulbv Lucv (Wid Otwini smstrs hl459 Hyde
Fuller Johanna h580 3d av
" Wanda S sten r580 3d av
Pulido Gilbert hl40 Haight
" Juana garmt prsr r6 Sumner
" Manuel (Romedal lab hl615 Treat av
Pulin Alma D r6B9 26th av
" Jos (Emma I h689 26th av
Pulis Geo hI409 Geary
" Harrv rl4a9 Geary
Pulitzer Billv Mrs hl955 Bway
Pulizzano Jas J (Elmai restrwkr hl911 Pierce
Pulizzi Philin (Antoinette i lab h666 Carolina
Pulk Edw (Deilinoi whsmn h2889 Polsom
Pulkkinen Fabian F (Henrietta) tailor h2412

15th
PuUe Lillie A tel opr r2727 Diamond
" Mary r2727 Diamond
" Mary (wid John i h2727 Diamond
" Walter nurse r2334 Steiner
Pullem Edith sten Coast Credit Assn rl770

Lombard
" Estelle Mrs elk Rathjen Bros hl770 Lombard
" Victor J (Florence I sismn h4426 25th
Pullen Ada E elk SPP&MInsCo r300 Buchanan
" Evelvn G sec Walter C Fox r94a Powell
" Francis H lawver 369 Pine R701 r3968 Sacto
" Prank J (Constance Hi elk Christenson Lbr

Co h3968 Sacto
" Henry J (Almai truck driver hll65 Francisco
" Irene Mrs hl536 McAllister
" Lebbeus I iGabrielle Rl hl227 15th av
" Margt Mrs rl264 Fell
" Nellie R Mrs sec Fifth Church of Christ

Scientist hl750 Vallejo
" Nola rl42 Henry
" Walter P (Edna Hi hI575 Filbert
" Wm sis eng Geo E Swett & Co h3600 20th
" Wm (Pearli slsmn hl95 7th
" Yvonne G elk rl227 15th av
Pulley Cath A elk U S Dept Lab rl300 Jones
" Earl Jan r514 Haight
PuUin Anthony (Marguerite) waiter h222 18th

av
" Varvara rl959 Union
Pullis J H (Anniei furn fnshr r677 4th av
Pullman Apartments 1146 Taylor
" Company The L R Armstrong supt 65 Mar-

ket R256
" Theo Crenel mech h270 15th av
Pullus Madaline Mrs h542 Linden
Pulo John furrier 4000 Cal
Pulos Con (Lillie I with S F Call-Bulletin b2430

Kirkham
" Geo music tchr 2112 Pine
Pulotti Louis h770 Natoma
Pulse Chas (Caloral mach r51 Bruce av
Pulsifer Jennie R rl225 2d av
Pulsipher Lula rl474 Sacto
Pulson John (Idai driver hll73b Van Ness

av S
Pult Geo J (Rose Mi hl234 Alabama
" Henry J (Marioni elk C F N Bank h668 llth

av
" John H (Pauline I mlllwkr hl794 Hayes
" Robt A iKathi hl95 Germanla
Pultz Allan electn Bd of State Harbor Com

h260 San Jose av
Pulver Elsie cook rll5 Van Ness av
Pulverentl Oratzlo (Anna) h2572 Lombard
Pulverman Karl L iRuthi women's furngs 907

Clement
Pulvermiller Danl A i Blanche) eng h3529 19th
Pulvol Building 252 Clay
" Co A H Woollacott v-pres edible oUs 252

Clay
Pummer Aura M Mrs h3158 Mission
Pumphrey Danl M (Mary) mariner h2757 Polk
" Florence S elk Guggenhlme & Co r2100 North

Point
" Henrv lEtheli slsmn hl8 Clement
" J H slsmn h2100 North Point
" John S asst mgr Local Loan Co r Bldy

Pun Shu C (Elise) acct Swayne & Hoyt r906
Sacto

Puncochar Henrietta P instr UEFCo r2134
30th av

" Henry J r289 Frederick
" John M (Evelyn Mi h289 Frederick
" Lee B r289 Frederick
Pundt Billie waiter r240 Hyde
Punnett John M (Punnett Perez & Hutchison)

r2901 Pacific av
" Perez & Hutchison (J M Punnett G N Perez

E E Hutchison I cons eng 58 Sutter R535
Punowskv Albt r619 Larkin
Punt Ralph fctywkr r704 Ashbury
Punter Marion r284 Golden Gate av
Puntigam Henrv J (Hazel Li lab h4167 17th
" Rudolph W cable spUcer rl687 29th av
Puntnev Edw M (Minnie I eng h378 27th av
Pupard Marcel E barber 1329 Powell
Pupno John B (Frances Mi bottler h421 Union
" Steve hl29 Beulah
Pura Felix A printer r423 9th av
Puranen Alex (Amanda I lab h2256 15th
Pl'RCELL. See also Pursell
" Aaron r243 Granada av
" Alice typist PT&TCo h251 Dolores
" Chas B (Bernettai supt Western Asbestos Co

h2655 nth av
" Chas H exec officer Cal Com for the Golden

Gate Intl Exp and chf eng SF-Okld Bay
Bridge r Hotel Empire

" Charlotte Mrs h2224 Bush
" Clifton (Margli mach hll86 Treat av
" Edw W (Mabel Si eng r2379 16th av
" Ehz H Mrs elk Natl Lead Co r506 Liberty
" Ella hl505 Hyde
" Ernest E mech eng Price Pump Div Fair-

banks Morse Co hn45 Beach
" Ethel Mrs hl274 16th av
" Prank (Bertha I restrwkr h637 Linden
" Frank roofer r435 Buchanan
" Frank P elk Yellow Mfg Acceptance Corp r

184 Trumbull
" Gertrude h207 Gough
" Harold (Cathi hl837 Oak
" Hazel Mrs tchr Pub Sch r2676 23d av
' Hugh M (Vendla Si mech hl30 Juda
" Jas C lawyer 220 Montgy R643 r3467 17lh
" Jas F hl20 Webster
" John (Kathi driver h220 CUpper
" John office 149 29th
" John E hl30 Page
" John L tchr Pub Sch r850 Presidio av
" John P (Bessie I slsmn Royal Container Co

h2245 Union
" John S (Ellen A) carp h850 Presidio av
" Julia maid 20 Sea View ter
" Lawrence J i Frances i dept mgr Pearl Assur

Co h2190 Beach
" Lucille h4D46 2Dth
" M J mtrs agt 1318 Polk
" Margt Mrs h700 Taylor
" Margt B (Wid W CI h365 Day
" Margt S Mrs labtry techn r2784 Jackson
" Marie A rl644 Washn
" Martin J (Josephine USA h227 Maynard
" Mary E hn9 Alhambra
" Milton M (Jessie Ei elk MSK hl944 Anza
" Parker . Betty i electn h333 Santa Rosa av
" Robt r345 3d
" Robt H Mrs treas S F Women's C of C h

729 Jones
" Saml r841 Polk
•' T Paul (Betty) h646 6th av
" Thos J mtrs agt 165 Post 4th fl r646 6th av
" Vista M (Wld Jas I h4014 19th
" Wm r574 3d
" Wm H slsmn Stephenson Leydecker & Co

r314 Kearny
" Wm J I Hazel I music dlr 49 Taylor h2676 23d

av
Purchase A Kenneth (Eunlcel sign pntr 430

Haight h588 Page
" Exchange of San Francisco Mrs Irene Cohn

br mer 333 Kearnv R403
PCRCHASING AGENTS' ASSOCIATION OF

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA INC. C W
Whitney Exec Sec. KIH Insurance Exchange
Bide, iin California. Tel EX brook 166«

PIRCHASING DEPARTMENT CITY AND
COUNTY OF SAN FRANCI.SCO. i'O City
Hall

Purdie Anna r93 Martha av
• Chas M (Alice I sta eng h2358 28th av
" John S (Maude Ri sta eng h4712 nth
Purdom Brooks E emp Thos J Lipton Inc r

1329 Lvon
" Geo dom r2095 Bush
" Nora Mrs rl39 22d av
" Thos H hl333 Lyon
" Wm W I Mary I adv Emil Brisacher h722 30th

av
Purdon Arth mgr Crocker-Wheeler Electric

Mfg Co r Bkly
Purdue Albt h738 Grove
Purdum John B (Beth Ji acct Citizens Utilities

Co hl501 Lincoln way
Purdv Acca L sten rl237 Grove
" Albt (Lului hl395 Union
" Andw J mgr Memorial Hotel h321 Fulton
" Anita (wid W Ai hl237 Grove
" Anne phvs h722 Funston av
" Arth P (Ella I hl258 Van Ness av S
" Clarence T comptroller Pacific Can Co r

San Mateo
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